
Enrollment No.:2001348 SANAS RUSHIKESH VIJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2001478 SUNIL RENGADE SONALI
Seat No.:NULL

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CpArtU602^
19CsCmpU601
19CsCmpU602
19CsCmpU603
19CsCmpU605
19CsCmpU606
19CsCmpU607
19CsCmpU609
19CsCmpU610
19CsCmpU611
19CsCmpU612

Subject

40 40 2.0 10.00 33 33 2.0 8.60
30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00
35 31 66 2.5 8.60 21 24 45 2.5 5.00
28 24 52 2.5 6.40 30 28 58 2.5 7.60
20 24 $ 44 2.5 4.80 Ab* 27 27* 0.0 0.00
29 27 56 2.5 7.20 16 26 42 2.5 4.40

16 26 42 2.5 4.40
28 24 $ 52 2.5 6.40
35 24 59 2.0 7.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
33 25 58 2.0 7.60 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
34 39 73 2.0 9.30 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 490 18.5  Total: 283 10.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0
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Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2001536 PHAD VAIBHAV GOVIND
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2001546 RAMESH RAICHURKAR ADITYA
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment No.:2002112 MANE PARTH SHIVAJI
Seat No.:NULL

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpArtU602^
19CsCmpU601
19CsCmpU602
19CsCmpU603
19CsCmpU605
19CsCmpU606
19CsCmpU609
19CsCmpU610
19CsCmpU611
19CsCmpU612

Subject

37 37 2.0 9.40 35 35 2.0 9.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 24 $ 50 2.5 6.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 24 49 2.5 5.80 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
27 31 58 2.5 7.60 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 9* 34* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
29 26 55 2.5 7.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
29 28 57 2.5 7.40 32 Ab* 32* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
31 24 55 2.0 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 24 48 2.0 5.60 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
36 27 63 2.0 8.30 33 Ab* 33* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 469 18.5  Total: 214 0.0  Total: 16 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2101999 CHAUHAN RIDDHESH RAKESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102193 KSHIRSAGAR ATHARVA VISHAVANATH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102757 SHUKLA MANISH DEVIPRASAD
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpArtU602^
19CsCmpU601
19CsCmpU602
19CsCmpU603
19CsCmpU605
19CsCmpU606
19CsCmpU607
19CsCmpU609
19CsCmpU610
19CsCmpU611
19CsCmpU612

Subject

35 35 2.0 9.00 36 36 2.0 9.20 44 44 2.0 10.00
26 29* 55* 2.5 7.00 25 24* 49 2.5 5.80 19 24 43 2.5 4.60
21 29 50 2.5 6.00 21 37 58 2.5 7.60 21 37 58 2.5 7.60
31 24 55 2.5 7.00 30 42 72 2.5 9.20 31 35 66 2.5 8.60
16 31 47 2.5 5.40 18 28 46 2.5 5.20 16 12* 28* 0.0 0.00
21 24 $ 45 2.5 5.00 33 27 60 2.5 8.00 24 26 50 2.5 6.00

33 32 65 2.5 8.50 31 36 67 2.5 8.70
30 24 54 2.5 6.80
34 24 $ 58 2.0 7.60 30 24 54 2.0 6.80 22 24 46 2.0 5.20
28 26 54 2.0 6.80 30 24 54 2.0 6.80 22 24 46 2.0 5.20
34 31 65 2.0 8.50 30 38 68 2.0 8.80 16 26 42 2.0 4.40

 Total: 483 21.0  Total: 526 21.0  Total: 446 18.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

T.Y.B.Sc. (Computer Science) B : Semester VI Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 3Generated on :2026-01-01



Enrollment No.:2102929 TODKAR SHANTANU NANDKUMAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103048 GUNWANT SIDDHESH DATTATRAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103050 SHINDE SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpArtU602^
19CsCmpU601
19CsCmpU602
19CsCmpU603
19CsCmpU605
19CsCmpU606
19CsCmpU609
19CsCmpU610
19CsCmpU611
19CsCmpU612

Subject

36 36 2.0 9.20 36 36 2.0 9.20 27 27 2.0 6.80
16* 24* 40* 2.5 4.00 17 39* 56 2.5 7.20 16 29* 45* 2.5 5.00
21 31 52 2.5 6.40 21 28 49 2.5 5.80 23 42* 65* 2.5 8.50
28 24 $ 52 2.5 6.40 32 27 59 2.5 7.80 33 35 68 2.5 8.80

16* 24 40 2.5 4.00 20 24 $ 44 2.5 4.80 21 4* 25* 0.0 0.00
17 24 $ 41 2.5 4.20 36 24 $ 60 2.5 8.00 25 30 55 2.5 7.00
27 24 51 2.5 6.20 27 26 53 2.5 6.60 24 31 55 2.5 7.00
35 6* 41 0.0 0.00 35 24 59 2.0 7.80 39 24 63 2.0 8.30
30 24 54 2.0 6.80 25 24 49 2.0 5.80 26 36 62 2.0 8.20
30 31 61 2.0 8.10 33 29 62 2.0 8.20 29 37 66 2.0 8.60

 Total: 432 19.0  Total: 491 21.0  Total: 504 18.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0
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Enrollment No.:2103855 EAKE PRANALI PRALHAD
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment No.:2103901 SHARMA ARUN KUMAR
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment No.:2104152 PATIL KISHOR SHAMSUNDAR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpArtU602^
19CsCmpU601
19CsCmpU602
19CsCmpU603
19CsCmpU605
19CsCmpU606
19CsCmpU607
19CsCmpU609
19CsCmpU610
19CsCmpU611
19CsCmpU612

Subject

38 38 2.0 9.60 43 43 2.0 10.00 27 27 2.0 6.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
20 25 45 2.5 5.00 20 25 45 2.5 5.00 19 24 $ 43 2.5 4.60
29 33 62 2.5 8.20 27 39 66 2.5 8.60 29 24 53 2.5 6.60

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
19 25 44 2.5 4.80 24 24 48 2.5 5.60 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
31 25 56 2.5 7.20 18 24 $ 42 2.5 4.40

22 25 47 2.5 5.40
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 2.0 5.60
32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 23 25 48 2.0 5.60
25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 30 42 72 2.0 9.20

 Total: 284 10.0  Total: 295 10.0  Total: 368 13.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0
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Enrollment No.:2201952 PHADTARE RAHUL BALKRISHNA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201957 ADMANE POOJA RAJARAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202287 SHAH MOHAMMEDATHAR 
ABDULMANNAN
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpArtU602^
19CsCmpU601
19CsCmpU602
19CsCmpU603
19CsCmpU605
19CsCmpU606
19CsCmpU607
19CsCmpU609
19CsCmpU610
19CsCmpU611
19CsCmpU612

Subject

23 23 2.0 5.20 29 29 2.0 7.60 33 33 2.0 8.60
16 24* 40* 2.5 4.00 16 24 $ 40 2.5 4.00 20 31 51 2.5 6.20
25 29 54 2.5 6.80 19 29 48 2.5 5.60 32 37 69 2.5 8.90
30 35 65 2.5 8.50 33 29 62 2.5 8.20 36 43 79 2.5 9.90
16 24 40 2.5 4.00 16 24* # 40 2.5 4.00 16 31 47 2.5 5.40
28 33 61 2.5 8.10 23 27 50 2.5 6.00 31 28 59 2.5 7.80

25 32 57 2.5 7.40 30 33 63 2.5 8.30
21 28 49 2.5 5.80
31 24 55 2.0 7.00 39 24 63 2.0 8.30 39 24* 63 2.0 8.30
28 27 55 2.0 7.00 27 40 67 2.0 8.70 25 24 49 2.0 5.80
31 38 69 2.0 8.90 30 43 73 2.0 9.30 29 43 72 2.0 9.20

 Total: 488 21.0  Total: 500 21.0  Total: 552 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0
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Enrollment No.:2202332 REWALE KHUSHI SAGAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2300052 BANSODE ARPAN ATUL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:41278 SHASTRI SHIVAM DEELIP
Seat No.:41278

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpArtU602^
19CsCmpU601
19CsCmpU602
19CsCmpU603
19CsCmpU605
19CsCmpU606
19CsCmpU607
19CsCmpU609
19CsCmpU610
19CsCmpU611
19CsCmpU612
20CpPolU201^

Subject

35 35 2.0 9.00 20 20 2.0 4.00 40 40 2.0 10.00
16 24 $ 40 2.5 4.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 26 23 $ 40 2.5 4.00
23 24 47 2.5 5.40 32 30 62 2.5 8.20 32 17 $ 40 2.5 4.00
35 34 69 2.5 8.90 28 31 59 2.5 7.80 33 28 61 2.5 8.10
16 24 40 2.5 4.00 22 31 53 2.5 6.60 20 24 44 2.5 4.80
27 27* 54* 2.5 6.80 29 33 62 2.5 8.20 23 24 $ 47 2.5 5.40
23 41 64 2.5 8.40 25 24 $ 49 2.5 5.80

26 30 56 2.5 7.20
36 24* 60 2.0 8.00 33 24 57 2.0 7.40 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
24 24 48 2.0 5.60 31 27 58 2.0 7.60 22 24 46 2.0 5.20
30 44 74 2.0 9.40 31 37 68 2.0 8.80 34 25 59 2.0 7.80

19 18 37 2.0 9.60
 Total: 496 21.0  Total: 497 18.5  Total: 402 19.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 4.0
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Enrollment No.:42513 PANDIT JUHI SURESH
Seat No.:42513

Enrollment No.:42977 SANAP RUTUJA DATTATRYA
Seat No.:42977

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CpArtU602^
19CsCmpU601
19CsCmpU602
19CsCmpU603
19CsCmpU605
19CsCmpU606
19CsCmpU607
19CsCmpU610
19CsCmpU611
19CsCmpU612
20CpPolU201^

Subject

33 33 2.0 8.60 26 26 2.0 6.40
29 23 $ 40 2.5 4.00 35 10 45 2.5 5.00
24 31 55 2.5 7.00 27 16 43 2.5 4.60
26 32 58 2.5 7.60 33 31 64 2.5 8.40
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
27 22 $ 40 2.5 4.00 23 20 $ 40 2.5 4.00
25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 22 18 $ 40 2.5 4.00
40 7 47 2.0 5.40 40 13 53 2.0 6.60
20 24 44 2.0 4.80 24 24 48 2.0 5.60
30 24 54 2.0 6.80 30 33 63 2.0 8.30
21 20 41 2.0 10.00 13 12 25 2.0 5.60

 Total: 385 16.0  Total: 418 18.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 4.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 4.0
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 22 100

Pass  7 31.82

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   1 4.55

  Higher Second  Class   3 13.64

  Second Class 3 13.64

  Pass Class  0 0.00

ATKT   13 59.09

FAIL     2 9.09

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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